Pay Range

FY24 Accounting Career Band 2088
hours in Fiscal Year Effective

Pay Equivalent

July 1, 2023

Band Minimum

Band Maximum

Professional Levels

hourly
semimonthly
monthly
annual

Pay Equivalent

$25.12
$2,185.44
$4,370.88
$52,450.56

Market Value

Al hourly $27.92
semimonthly $2,428.72
monthly $4,857.44
annual $58,289.23

A2 hourly $32.35
semimonthly $2,814.11
monthly S5,628.22
annual $67,538.66

A3 hourly $37.67
semimonthly $3,277.70
monthly $6,555.40
annual $78,664.77

Ad hourly $42.97
semimonthly $3,738.49
monthly $7,476.99
annual $89,723.87

A5 hourly $49.26
semimonthly $4,285.86
monthly $8,571.73
annual $102,860.73

Managerial Levels

Pay Equivalent

Market Value

AM1 hourly $36.68
semimonthly $3,191.13
monthly $6,382.26
annual $76,587.01

AM?2 hourly $42.69
semimonthly $3,714.30
monthly $7,428.59
annual $89,142.99

$51.23
$4,457.01
$8,914.02
$106,968.24



