FY24 Accounting Career Band 2088 hours in Fiscal Year Effective July 1, 2023

Pay Range	Pay Equivalent	Band Minimum	Band Maximum
	hourly	\$25.12	\$51.23
	semimonthly	\$2,185.44	\$4,457.01
	monthly	\$4,370.88	\$8,914.02
	annual	\$52,450.56	\$106,968.24
Professional Levels	Pay Equivalent	Market Value	
A1	hourly	\$27.92	
	semimonthly	\$2,428.72	
	monthly	\$4,857.44	
	annual	\$58,289.23	
A2	hourly	\$32.35	
	semimonthly	\$2,814.11	
	monthly	\$5,628.22	
	annual	\$67,538.66	
A3	hourly	\$37.67	
	semimonthly	\$3,277.70	
	monthly	\$6,555.40	
	annual	\$78,664.77	
Α4	hourly	\$42.97	
	semimonthly	\$3,738.49	
	monthly	\$7,476.99	
	annual	\$89,723.87	
A5	hourly	\$49.26	
	semimonthly	\$4,285.86	
	monthly	\$8,571.73	
	annual	\$102,860.73	
Managerial Levels	Pay Equivalent	Market Value	
AM1	hourly	\$36.68	
	semimonthly	\$3,191.13	
	monthly	\$6,382.26	
	annual	\$76,587.01	
AM2	hourly	\$42.69	
	semimonthly	\$3,714.30	
	monthly	\$7,428.59	
	annual	\$89,142.99	